
Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Brian Payne TO 12 7.77 97.55 40.63 65.03 41.51 92.92 47.26 87.16 44.44 98.18 181.61 440.83 100.00 1

Trevor Armbruster TO 33 7.58 100.00 30.54 86.51 48.30 79.86 60.38 68.22 45.48 95.93 192.28 430.51 97.66 2

Adam Maxwell TO 3 12.65 59.92 33.53 78.80 40.08 96.23 42.92 95.97 45.70 95.47 174.88 426.39 96.72 3

Jake Latola TO 9 8.01 94.63 37.42 70.60 93.13 41.42 41.19 100.00 44.09 98.96 223.84 405.61 92.01 4

Dave Adolfson TO 37 12.00 63.17 26.42 100.00 38.57 100.00 68.19 60.40 51.31 85.03 196.49 408.60 92.69 5

Ken Anderson TO 44 16.06 47.20 31.63 83.53 41.78 92.32 52.07 79.11 44.34 98.40 185.88 400.55 90.86 6

Mike van Meeteren TO 23 10.39 72.95 36.91 71.58 55.73 69.21 59.71 68.98 48.51 89.94 211.25 372.67 84.54 7

Tim Ploog TO 20 7.75 97.81 34.18 77.30 51.04 75.57 85.43 48.21 59.73 73.05 238.13 371.93 84.37 8

Chris Vandenberg TO 4 11.53 65.74 39.26 67.29 62.37 61.84 57.62 71.49 50.88 85.75 221.66 352.11 79.87 9

Alex Cady TO 34 37.28 20.33 32.35 81.67 52.77 73.09 59.15 69.64 43.63 100.00 225.18 344.73 78.20 10

Kelly Wilson TO 11 8.54 88.76 37.32 70.79 63.06 61.16 60.97 67.56 103.33 42.22 273.22 330.50 74.97 11

Samuel Schmitt TO 26 11.99 63.22 45.27 58.36 53.33 72.32 67.69 60.85 68.11 64.06 246.39 318.81 72.32 12

Tom Krebsbach TO 6 14.13 53.64 39.12 67.54 64.22 60.06 68.94 59.75 76.19 57.26 262.60 298.25 67.66 13

Ryan Johnson TO 38 9.48 79.96 45.71 57.80 103.39 37.31 81.59 50.48 78.81 55.36 318.98 280.91 63.72 14

Brad McMahon TO 21 10.29 73.66 50.25 52.58 75.12 51.34 78.24 52.65 85.85 50.82 299.75 281.05 63.76 15

Joe Benson TO 16 16.94 44.75 42.34 62.40 55.11 69.99 98.88 41.66 77.62 56.21 290.89 275.00 62.38 16

Heidi Kempin TO 40 14.17 53.49 34.92 75.66 69.21 55.73 91.64 44.95 103.65 42.09 313.59 271.92 61.68 17

Michael Eaton TO 14 9.38 80.81 52.74 50.09 68.57 56.25 89.67 45.94 134.89 32.34 355.25 265.43 60.21 18

Jim Murphy TO 5 10.44 72.61 83.21 31.75 102.37 37.68 125.62 32.79 58.34 74.79 379.98 249.61 56.62 19

Keith Rust TO 43 12.60 60.16 63.30 41.74 89.92 42.89 149.85 27.49 65.35 66.76 381.02 239.04 54.23 20

Bob Porter TO 17 19.13 39.62 49.26 53.63 99.51 38.76 97.94 42.06 189.79 22.99 455.63 197.06 44.70 21

Jim Ekenstedt TO 15 23.04 32.90 63.73 41.46 86.62 44.53 116.76 35.28 125.80 34.68 415.95 188.84 42.84 22

STAGE 5 TOTAL 

MATCH 

TIME

TOTAL 

MATCH 

POINTS

TOTAL 

MATCH 

%

FINAL  

PLACE

DATE: 10/5/2013

RANGE: SCAPSA

TAC-OPTICS STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4



Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jay Schmitt TL 25 8.43 95.02 38.52 76.87 43.05 84.97 43.12 100.00 61.18 86.63 194.30 443.49 100.00 1

Cole Weick TL 30 8.01 100.00 36.04 82.16 50.99 71.74 58.63 73.55 53.00 100.00 206.67 427.44 96.38 2

Kurt Nelson TL 32 9.43 84.94 29.61 100.00 36.58 100.00 74.35 58.00 65.57 80.83 215.54 423.77 95.55 3

Allen Emblom TL 13 8.88 90.20 41.44 71.45 47.23 77.45 50.38 85.59 59.63 88.88 207.56 413.58 93.26 4

Jomar Villamor HM 24 11.17 71.71 39.84 74.32 55.06 66.44 58.31 73.95 58.51 90.58 222.89 377.00 85.01 5

Curtis Schmidt TL 28 10.34 77.47 43.15 68.62 43.14 84.79 56.23 76.69 119.60 44.31 272.46 351.88 79.34 6

Jacob Beutler TL 31 15.38 52.08 33.11 89.43 52.39 69.82 112.70 38.26 60.80 87.17 274.38 336.76 75.94 7

James Shaw TL 8 11.53 69.47 49.90 59.34 55.75 65.61 82.02 52.57 61.64 85.98 260.84 332.98 75.08 8

Shane Zeppelin TL 42 9.62 83.26 39.26 75.42 89.31 40.96 98.92 43.59 57.08 92.85 294.19 336.09 75.78 9

Jake Berry TL 7 10.59 75.64 59.99 49.36 58.73 62.29 78.79 54.73 66.58 79.60 274.68 321.61 72.52 10

Brett Anderson TL 41 8.81 90.92 47.46 62.39 59.99 60.98 89.41 48.23 111.37 47.59 317.04 310.10 69.92 11

Mitch Kinsey TL 36 14.30 56.01 46.58 63.57 69.42 52.69 66.19 65.15 76.14 69.61 272.63 307.03 69.23 12

Andy Liss TL 10 8.28 96.74 55.36 53.49 81.73 44.76 74.80 57.65 125.20 42.33 345.37 294.96 66.51 13

Mark Rumple TL 35 12.33 64.96 47.93 61.78 91.79 39.85 78.36 55.03 109.61 48.35 340.02 269.97 60.88 14

Chris Oakley TL 22 14.27 56.13 52.39 56.52 86.48 42.30 136.61 31.56 90.71 58.43 380.46 244.94 55.23 15

Shan Han TL 39 12.62 63.47 67.30 44.00 114.52 31.94 114.28 37.73 77.72 68.19 386.44 245.34 55.32 16

Josh Kleve TL 18 21.25 37.69 56.43 52.47 85.94 42.56 99.53 43.32 78.15 67.82 341.30 243.87 54.99 17

Krista Kleve TL 19 24.64 32.51 86.84 34.10 231.88 15.78 171.10 25.20 178.62 29.67 693.08 137.25 30.95 18
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Devin Steben O 29 11.19 100.00 49.00 94.49 81.53 100.00 163.19 50.39 136.96 57.56 441.87 402.44 100.00 1

Carl Szczepanski O 27 28.20 39.68 62.52 74.06 113.35 71.93 82.23 100.00 78.84 100.00 365.14 385.66 95.83 2

Reed Miner O 1 23.33 47.96 50.93 90.91 134.60 60.57 108.82 75.57 88.26 89.33 405.94 364.34 90.53 3

Josh Wynn O 2 46.30 100.00 120.33 67.76 145.92 56.35 80.86 97.50 393.41 321.61 79.91 4
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Name Div # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Brian Payne TO 12 7.77 97.55 40.63 65.03 41.51 88.12 47.26 87.16 44.44 98.18 181.61 436.04 100.00 1

Trevor Armbruster TO 33 7.58 100.00 30.54 86.51 48.30 75.73 60.38 68.22 45.48 95.93 192.28 426.39 97.79 2

Adam Maxwell TO 3 12.65 59.92 33.53 78.80 40.08 91.27 42.92 95.97 45.70 95.47 174.88 421.42 96.65 3

Jay Schmitt TL 25 8.43 89.92 38.52 68.59 43.05 84.97 43.12 95.52 61.18 71.31 194.30 410.31 94.10 4

Jake Latola TO 9 8.01 94.63 37.42 70.60 93.13 39.28 41.19 100.00 44.09 98.96 223.84 403.47 92.53 5

Dave Adolfson TO 37 12.00 63.17 26.42 100.00 38.57 94.84 68.19 60.40 51.31 85.03 196.49 403.44 92.53 6

Ken Anderson TO 44 16.06 47.20 31.63 83.53 41.78 87.55 52.07 79.11 44.34 98.40 185.88 395.78 90.77 7

Cole Weick TL 30 8.01 94.63 36.04 73.31 50.99 71.74 58.63 70.25 53.00 82.32 206.67 392.25 89.96 8

Kurt Nelson TL 32 9.43 80.38 29.61 89.23 36.58 100.00 74.35 55.40 65.57 66.54 215.54 391.55 89.80 9

Allen Emblom TL 13 8.88 85.36 41.44 63.75 47.23 77.45 50.38 81.76 59.63 73.17 207.56 381.49 87.49 10

Mike van Meeteren TO 23 10.39 72.95 36.91 71.58 55.73 65.64 59.71 68.98 48.51 89.94 211.25 369.10 84.65 11

Tim Ploog TO 20 7.75 97.81 34.18 77.30 51.04 71.67 85.43 48.21 59.73 73.05 238.13 368.03 84.40 12

Chris Vandenberg TO 4 11.53 65.74 39.26 67.29 62.37 58.65 57.62 71.49 50.88 85.75 221.66 348.92 80.02 13

Jomar Villamor HM 24 11.17 67.86 39.84 66.32 55.06 66.44 58.31 70.64 58.51 74.57 222.89 345.82 79.31 14

Alex Cady TO 34 37.28 20.33 32.35 81.67 52.77 69.32 59.15 69.64 43.63 100.00 225.18 340.96 78.19 15

Curtis Schmidt TL 28 10.34 73.31 43.15 61.23 43.14 84.79 56.23 73.25 119.60 36.48 272.46 329.06 75.47 16

Kelly Wilson TO 11 8.54 88.76 37.32 70.79 63.06 58.01 60.97 67.56 103.33 42.22 273.22 327.34 75.07 17

Samuel Schmitt TO 26 11.99 63.22 45.27 58.36 53.33 68.59 67.69 60.85 68.11 64.06 246.39 315.08 72.26 18

Jacob Beutler TL 31 15.38 49.28 33.11 79.79 52.39 69.82 112.70 36.55 60.80 71.76 274.38 307.21 70.45 19

James Shaw TL 8 11.53 65.74 49.90 52.95 55.75 65.61 82.02 50.22 61.64 70.78 260.84 305.30 70.02 20

Shane Zeppelin TL 42 9.62 78.79 39.26 67.29 89.31 40.96 98.92 41.64 57.08 76.44 294.19 305.12 69.98 21

Jake Berry TL 7 10.59 71.58 59.99 44.04 58.73 62.29 78.79 52.28 66.58 65.53 274.68 295.71 67.82 22

Tom Krebsbach TO 6 14.13 53.64 39.12 67.54 64.22 56.96 68.94 59.75 76.19 57.26 262.60 295.15 67.69 23

Brett Anderson TL 41 8.81 86.04 47.46 55.67 59.99 60.98 89.41 46.07 111.37 39.18 317.04 287.93 66.03 24

Mitch Kinsey TL 36 14.30 53.01 46.58 56.72 69.42 52.69 66.19 62.23 76.14 57.30 272.63 281.95 64.66 25

Ryan Johnson TO 38 9.48 79.96 45.71 57.80 103.39 35.38 81.59 50.48 78.81 55.36 318.98 278.98 63.98 26

Brad McMahon TO 21 10.29 73.66 50.25 52.58 75.12 48.70 78.24 52.65 85.85 50.82 299.75 278.40 63.85 27

Andy Liss TL 10 8.28 91.55 55.36 47.72 81.73 44.76 74.80 55.07 125.20 34.85 345.37 273.94 62.83 28

Joe Benson TO 16 16.94 44.75 42.34 62.40 55.11 66.38 98.88 41.66 77.62 56.21 290.89 271.39 62.24 29

Heidi Kempin TO 40 14.17 53.49 34.92 75.66 69.21 52.85 91.64 44.95 103.65 42.09 313.59 269.05 61.70 30

Michael Eaton TO 14 9.38 80.81 52.74 50.09 68.57 53.35 89.67 45.94 134.89 32.34 355.25 262.53 60.21 31

Mark Rumple TL 35 12.33 61.48 47.93 55.12 91.79 39.85 78.36 52.57 109.61 39.80 340.02 248.82 57.06 32

Jim Murphy TO 5 10.44 72.61 83.21 31.75 102.37 35.73 125.62 32.79 58.34 74.79 379.98 247.66 56.80 33

Keith Rust TO 43 12.60 60.16 63.30 41.74 89.92 40.68 149.85 27.49 65.35 66.76 381.02 236.83 54.31 34

Chris Oakley TL 22 14.27 53.12 52.39 50.43 86.48 42.30 136.61 30.15 90.71 48.10 380.46 224.10 51.39 35

Devin Steben O 29 11.19 67.74 49.00 53.92 81.53 44.87 163.19 25.24 136.96 31.86 441.87 223.62 51.28 36

Shan Han TL 39 12.62 60.06 67.30 39.26 114.52 31.94 114.28 36.04 77.72 56.14 386.44 223.44 51.24 37

Josh Kleve TL 18 21.25 35.67 56.43 46.82 85.94 42.56 99.53 41.38 78.15 55.83 341.30 222.27 50.97 38
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Carl Szczepanski O 27 28.20 26.88 62.52 42.26 113.35 32.27 82.23 50.09 78.84 55.34 365.14 206.84 47.44 39

Reed Miner O 1 23.33 32.49 50.93 51.88 134.60 27.18 108.82 37.85 88.26 49.43 405.94 198.83 45.60 40

Bob Porter TO 17 19.13 39.62 49.26 53.63 99.51 36.76 97.94 42.06 189.79 22.99 455.63 195.06 44.74 41

Jim Ekenstedt TO 15 23.04 32.90 63.73 41.46 86.62 42.23 116.76 35.28 125.80 34.68 415.95 186.55 42.78 42

Josh Wynn O 2 46.30 57.06 120.33 30.40 145.92 28.23 80.86 53.96 393.41 169.65 38.91 43

Krista Kleve TL 19 24.64 30.76 86.84 30.42 231.88 15.78 171.10 24.07 178.62 24.43 693.08 125.46 28.77 44


